
HHS Golf

Tue Aug 22, 2023

11:30am - 12:30pm   Golf tryouts
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Wed Aug 23, 2023

9am - 10am   Golf tryouts
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Thu Aug 24, 2023

9am - 10am   Golf tryouts
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Mon Aug 28, 2023

3:30pm - 4:30pm   Golf practice
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Tue Aug 29, 2023

1:40pm - 2:40pm   Match @ West Seneca (18 mile creek)
Where: Harvest Hill Golf Course, 3052 Transit Rd, Orchard Park, NY 14127, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

6pm - 7pm   Fall sports Parent night
Where: Hamburg High School, 4111 Legion Dr, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Wed Aug 30, 2023

3pm - 4pm   Golf practice
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Thu Aug 31, 2023

3:30pm - 4pm   Match @ Lancaster
Where: Lancaster Country Club, 6061 Broadway, Lancaster, NY 14086, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL



HHS Golf

Tue Sep 5, 2023

3pm - 4pm   Golf practice
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Wed Sep 6, 2023

3:30pm - 7:30pm   OP vs Hamburg (18 Mile Creek)
Video call: https://meet.google.com/osk-qhmk-umk
Phone number: tel:+1-484-930-0366 PIN: 843368426
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL
Who: Larry Dubill
Going? No

Thu Sep 7, 2023

3:20pm - 4:20pm   Match vs West Seneca
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Mon Sep 11, 2023

3:10pm - 4:10pm   Golf practice
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Tue Sep 12, 2023

3:10pm - 4:10pm   Golf practice
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Wed Sep 13, 2023

3:10pm - 4:10pm   Golf practice
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Thu Sep 14, 2023

4pm - 7pm   OP vs Hamburg (OPCC)
Video call: https://meet.google.com/xed-eayu-fup
Phone number: tel:+1-413-398-2620 PIN: 325868080
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL
Who: Larry Dubill
Going? No



HHS Golf

Fri Sep 15, 2023

3:10pm - 4:10pm   Golf practice
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Mon Sep 18, 2023

3:20pm - 3:50pm   Match vs Frontier
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Tue Sep 19, 2023

4:15pm - 5:15pm   Match @ Pioneer (Spruce Ridge)
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Wed Sep 20, 2023

3:10pm - 4:10pm   Golf practice
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Thu Sep 21, 2023

3:15pm - 3:45pm   Match @ Frontier (Cloverbank CC)
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Mon Sep 25, 2023

3:15pm - 3:45pm   Match vs Lancaster
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Tue Sep 26, 2023

3:10pm - 4:10pm   Golf practice
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Wed Sep 27, 2023

3:45pm - 4:15pm   Match vs Pioneer
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL



HHS Golf

Thu Sep 28, 2023

3:10pm - 4:10pm   Golf practice
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Mon Oct 2, 2023

3:10pm - 4:10pm   Golf scramble party
Where: 18 Mile Creek Golf Course, 6374 Boston State Rd, Hamburg, NY 14075, USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Tue Oct 10, 2023

All day   Ecic golf championship
Tue Oct 10, 2023
Where: Diamond Hawk Golf Course & Pub, 255 Sonwil Dr, Cheektowaga, NY 14225,� USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Wed Oct 11, 2023

All day   Ecic golf championship (rain date)
Wed Oct 11, 2023
Where: Diamond Hawk Golf Course & Pub, 255 Sonwil Dr, Cheektowaga, NY 14225,� USA
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

All day   Golf team photos (10/11 or 10/12)
Wed Oct 11, 2023 - Thu Oct 12, 2023
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL

Thu Oct 12, 2023

All day   Golf team photos (10/11 or 10/12)
Wed Oct 11, 2023 - Thu Oct 12, 2023
Calendar: HHS Golf
Created by: LAWRENCE DUBILL


